	 3312	-	2	mm	SMD	Trimming	Potentiometer
10D201K
5
T
12.5
(.492) MAX.
15.5
(.610)

This is an RoHS compliant molded radial package with 100 % Sn plating
on the terminations.
How to Order
MOV  -  10D  nn  (n)  K  (TR)
Model Designator
MOV = Metal Oxide Varistor
Disc Diameter
10D = 10 mm
Nominal Varistor Voltage
See Electrical Characteristics Table
Multiplier of Voltage Digits
0 = No multiplier
1 = nn * 101
Varistor Voltage Tolerance
K = 10 %
Packaging
Blank = Bulk
TR = Tape & Reel
Examples: MOV-10D270K = 27 V, Bulk Pack
MOV-10D331KTR = 330 V, Tape & Reel
NOTE: The “5” marking on MOV products is for traceability of production
assembly for quality assurance compliance.
Bourns Part